
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-3542

Type: Purchase of Services

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/15/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the Radio System Agreement with Dailey & Wells
Communications, Inc., for the continuing maintenance of the 800 MHZ and 700 MHZ P25 trunked
radio system and associated equipment for an estimated annual amount of $1,154,232.24 funded
from the Information Technology Services Operating Budget.  [Ben Gorzell, Chief Financial Officer;
Kevin Goodwin, Interim Director, Information Technology Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. COSA_Bexar County_DWC_Amendment FINAL CLEAN_Rev13.pdf, 2. Copy of EXHIBIT A REV
B11.pdf, 3. Copy of EXHIBIT C1.pdf, 4. Exhibit G1.pdf, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2017-06-15-
0434

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/15/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

